

Arabian American Development Company to Webcast Annual Shareholder Meeting

Wednesday, May 14th at 10:00am CDT

SUGAR LAND, Texas, May 12, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- Arabian American Development Co. (NYSE: ARSD), a leading provider of high purity specialty chemicals, today announced that they will be webcasting their annual shareholders' meeting on Wednesday, May 14th at 10:00 a.m. CDT for those who cannot attend in person.

The shareholder presentation will be simulcast live on the Internet and can be accessed by going to the investor relations' section of the Company's website at http://arabianamericandev.com/investors or by using this link http://public.viavid.com/index.php?id=109226. A replay of the presentation will also be available through the same link. The webcast replay will be available for one month after the call. Additionally, there will be a telephone replay available for one week at 1-877-870-5176 or 1-858-384-5517 (international) with the pin code of 5082014.

About Arabian American Development Company (ARSD)

ARSD owns and operates a petrochemical facility located in southeast Texas, just north of Beaumont which specializes in high purity petrochemical solvents and other solvent type manufacturing. The Company is also the original developer and a 35% owner of Al Masane Al Kobra Mining Co., a Saudi Arabian joint stock company.

Company Contact:

Nick Carter, President and Chief Executive Officer (409) 385-8300 ncarter@arabianamericandev.com

Investor Relations Contact:

Matthew Selinger, Principal Genesis Select (303) 415-0200 mselinger@genesisselect.com

SOURCE Arabian American Development Co.